
1 Ajmeri Khatun ajmerikhatun9933@gmail.com 10-04-1995 8617389276 746544037612

2  Alhadi Mandi alhadimandi4@gmal.com 12-11-1998 9641646176 518112468615
3 Amit Kumar Dey amitkumar2017@gmail.com 05-04-1999 7586819138 825260556743
4 Amit sarkar amit9851sarkar@gmail.com 15-07-1996 7797255586 235953841710
5 Amit Sonark amit.sonkar00@gmail.com 18-11-1989 7001873062 957443352479
6 Amiya Giri amiyagiri602@gmail.com 29-06-1999 9547980381 644610084945
7 Anjali Duley anjaliduley2017@gmail.com 15-04-1997 8972667828 475014244672

8 Anupam Mahato anupammahato131@gmail.com 25-02-2000 7098857655 324200289558

9 Anupama Mahata anupamamahata99@gmail.com 21-03-1999 9679199557 671218381339

10 Apurba Murmu pratickbabu143@gmail.com 27-04-1998 8172081177 682688611740
11 Apurba Roy apurab222@gmail.com 11-04-1999 6296318588 744251094687
12 Bablu Murmu bablumurmu6533@gmail.com 29-04-1998 8167206256 451756733792

13 Bapi Mondal mondalbapi946@gmail.com 18-01-1997 9083847973 804031100443

14 Bhairab Akhuli bhairabakhuli2017@gmail.com 30-05-1998 7477486480 658330699985

15 Bijoy Sarkar bijoy101sarkar@gmail.com 17-09-1994 9851067754 868712635622

16 Bindu Halder binduhalder1999@gmail.com 15-12-1999 9609924081 456978070095

17 Bipul sarkar sarkarbipul733124@gmail.com 01-01-1996 9851109960 438388509999
18 Bishu Murmu bishumurmu2@gmail.com 03-12-1995 7797162183 647734328411

19 Bittu Bhowmik bittu2bhowmik814@gmail.com 03-02-2000 8927135598 729555667715

20 Dasharath Malla dasharathmalla1999@gmail.com 23-06-1999 6296878102 974765378677

21 Debjit Biswas debjitbiswas66@gmail.com 27-04-2000 7029790337 227441763403

22 Debkanta Samanta debkantasamanta471@gmail.com 04-02-1998 8001682349 314059693077
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23 Dibakar sing singdibakar631@gmail.com 21-08-1997 6294201552 556073513906

24 Dipa Mandal
dipa.mandal08111999@gmail.co

m
11-08-1999 9339178010 619309266501

25 Dipa roy diparoy734@gmail.com 12-08-1999 7029641310 393566935886
26 Dipak Giri dipakgiri303@gmail.com 11-06-2000 9800530976 825732824720
27 Furgal Baskey furgalbaskey123@gmail.com 22-11-1997 8170982635 630628481666
28 Jitrai Tude jitrait@gmail.com 02-02-1995 9064143437 800328094398

29 Kakali Hansda
kakalihansdagopi2017@gmail.co

m
10-10-1996 8158843299 771630421617

30 Kalyani Das kalyanid018@gmail.com 05-11-1998 9064016817 523500701569
31 Keya Mandal mandalkeya6@gmail.com 27-07-1999 7407234260 675145161665

32 Krishna kundu krishnakundu1997@gmail.com 15-08-1998 8910972907 620476584978

33 Lasa murmu lasamurmu932@gmail.com 10-06-1999 9064274354 590106803935

34 Laxmimoni Hansda laxmimonihansda67@gmail.com 28-11-1997 8617685047 901507858347

35 Loknath Bag loknathbag515@gmail.com 25-05-1998 9749315850 340328397791

36 Malini Murmu malinimurmu71@gmail.com 15-10-1998 9635760418 463721471460

37 Mamata Das mamatad334@gmail.com 25-08-1998 7797062279 934690308658

38 Menaka Mandi menakamandi0278@gmail.com 05-07-1996 7479250396 424441637460

39 Mili Das milidas3112@gmail.com 31-12-1998 8116245735 602207624916

40 Mitali maity mitalimaity15101998@gmial.com 15-10-1998 8327063515 838763016289

41 Mohini Mohanta Hembram
hembrammohinimohanta39@gm

ail.com
03-02-1994 7583918738 883886262582

42 Monika Saren monikasgi98@gmail.com 13-06-1998 6294591830 509299525419

43 Moumita Das moudas721449@gmail.com 28-06-1996 8942831233 418675477828

44 Moytree Roy roymoytree@gmail.com 14-10-1999 9732821698 820709577050

45 Narayan Hansda narayanhansda02@gmail.com 18-02-1997 7001631475 916283074577

46 Nilima mandi nilimamandi2@gmail.com 23-05-1997 9832169356 702460880594
47 Nitai Ghorai nitaighorai1998@gmail.com 29-10-1998 7718351419 817059470399



48 Paramita Chitrakar
paramitachitrakar40054@gmail.c

om
11-03-2000 8001722635 300304726609

49 Prabir bera beraprabir093@gmail.com 20-05-1999 8670572469 666662716258
50 Pradip Goswami pradipgswm@outlook.com 30-12-1997 8617469179 365590260701
51 PRATIMA MAHATA mpratima170@gmail.com 08-10-1999 9800808844 964712976980
52 Riju Dutta duttariju2020@gmail.com 15-12-1999 7585056813 743625895892
53 Roumittra Saren sarenroumitra@gmail.com 19.03.1996 9064130118 3.45906E+11

54 Rubi Mahata rubimahata0309@gmail.com 21-06-1998 8617436775 974086967419

55 Ruma soren sorenruma6@gmail.com 02-12-1996 8391860142 580169722845
56 Sahin sardar sahinsardar803@gmail.com 21-06-1998 7679402013 515093221258

57 Sampa Rajbanshi samparajbanshi2355@gmail.com 14-03-2000 8699237825 511959935506

58 Samrat Paul spaerobics28@gmail.com 07-02-1994 9062758546 865380911409

59 Sandip Pal sandippal.sarenga@gmail.com 10-03-1998 8389801241 525996420117

60 Sanjib Dey sanjibdey916@gmail.com 05-12-1998 8967726779 797235158065

61 Saroyar jahan jsaroyar@gmail.com 09-12-1996 8250751200 737918271922

62 Shilabati Hansda shilabatihansda9@gmail.com 20-11-1997 8617375995 920985209273

63 Shilisutam Tudu rusikatudu444@gmail.com 09.04.1997 9647580964 603695808154

64 Shilpa Patra patrashilpa230@gmail.com 14-05-2000 9547551987 745723947313

65 Soma Roy soma76032@gmail.com 12-11-1998 7001935720 315712290820

66 Sonali Maity maitysonali0808@gmail.com 08-08-1998 8617571874 769619019332

67 Sourav Chatterjee souravnilu23@gmail.com 13-04-1998 8001986719 980746179390

68 Sovan Das. Sovandas2599@gmail.com 25-04-1999 9134610365 715993255182

69 Srijan Mandi mandisrijan852@gmail.com 22-05-2000 7430925261 262432466989

70 Srijita Ghorai ghorai.srijita12345@gmail.com 11-01-1998 9382394956 232194459660

71 Sucharita Maity sonamaity953@gmail.com 25-05-1999 7585069829 721082034203

72 Sujay Murmu sujaymurmu05@gmail.com 11-07-1999 9064007629 894720467045

73 Sulekha Mahato sulekhashubham99@gmail.com 09-07-1999 9382540311 808630620510



74 Suman Ghosh sumangrp5@gamil.com 03-03-1999 7098723091 347950627694

75 Sumana Mal sumanamal97@gmail.com 12-09-1997 8016239453 204457208975

76 Tuksona Duley
pm.pe.tuksonaduley2020@gmail.c

om
17-10-1997 8972519792 748561259910
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Village Police Station District Name Pin Code

Dewan nagar 
Sarat pally road

Kotwali Paschim 
Medinipore

721101 Md.Salim

Amlatora Jamboni Jhargram 721505 Jitrai Mandi
Suka amra sole Gopiballavpur Jhargram 721506 Badal chandra Dey

Sukdevpur Gangarampur Dakshin dinajpur 733124 Kalipada sarkar
Bachurdoba Jhargram Jhargram 721507 LT- RAJKUMAR SONKAR

Lalitasol Jhargram Jhargram 721513 Akul Giri
KULATHA SIMLAPAL BANKURA 722151 BIMAL DULEY

Daulatpur Banshihari Dakshin dinajpur 733125 Parimal Mahato

Mohanpur Jhargram Jhargram 721513 Sushil Mahata

Kamal pur Debra Paschim medinipur 721156 Bablu murmu
Gopalpur Kushmundi Dakshin dinajpur 733132 RABIN ROY

GARIGRAM BELIABERAH JHARGRAM 721517  TAKEN MURMU

GOALDAHA SWARUPNAGAR N.24 PARGANAS 743427 MINTU MONDAL

Sirsa  Barikul Bankura 721504 ADITYA AKHULI

Hathat Colony Gangarampur Dakshin Dinajpur 733124 Sudarshan Sarkar

Raniara Simlapal Bankura 722151 Anjali Halder

Kantatair Gangarampur Dakshin dinajpur 733124 Balaram sarkar
Gamaria  Jamboni Jhagaram 721505 Nanda Murmu

Patan GANGARAMPUR D/DINAJPUR 733124 SHYAMAL BHOWMIK

Singarkuri Simlapal Bankura 722151 Bateswar Malla

Balagarh Balagarh Hooghly 712501 Late Ujjwal Biswas

Aliman Tamluk Purba Medinipur 721137 Late, Balaram Samanta

Parent Name
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Address



Bhalkisole sankrail jhargram 721513 madanmohan sing 

kurchiboni Binpur - ll Jhargram 721515 Bijoy Mandal

Sukdevpur Gangarampur Dakshin Dinajpur 733124 Santosh kumar roy
GURIPUKURGOPIBALLAVPURJHARGRAM 721506 DILIP GIRI

sagarchaka Barikul Bankura 722162 MOHAN BASKEY
RAKHALMARA JAMBONI JHARGRAM 721505 PADA TUDU

Uthan nayagram Nayagram Jhargram 721159 Barial Hansda

Bamal Binpur 1 / Lalgarh Jhargram 721516 Suchitra Das 
Mandalkuli Raipur Bankura 722134 JAYANTA MANDAL
16/5/H/37/18 
biplabi barin 

14 Kolkata 700067 Biswanath kundu

Uchudiha Dantan Paschim medinipur 721451 Mangal murmu

BELIAGURI JAMBONI JHARGRAM 721505
LATE -BHAJAHARI 

HANSDA

Barakuria Raipur Bankura 721504 Narayan Bag

 GARPAHAR BARIKUL BANKURA 722162 LATE SATYA MURMU

Lalpur Hili Dakshin Dinajpur 733126 Manoranjan Das

MITHA RANIBANDH BANKURA 722148 SUCHAND MANDI

Sahapur Chhatian more Malda Malda 732142 Kali Shankar Das

Alinan Tamluk Purba medinipur 721137 Basudeb maity

kulyam Ranibandh Bankura 722135 Sukumar Hembram

TILAKGHAGRA SANKRAIL JHARGRAM 721135 ISWAR SAREN

KARALDA NIZ Contai-iii Purba medinipur 721449 NANDAGOPAL DAS

Srinagar Chondrakona1Pashchim Medinipur 721242 Ardhendu Roy

Tentuldanga Binpur Jhargram 721504 PARESH CHANDRA 
HANSDA

Keliapathar Ranibandh Bankura 722148 Kalipada mandi
Jay krishna pur Tamluk Purba Medini Pur 721649 Nimai Ghorai



Akubpur Sutahata Purba medinipur 721658 Tapan chitrakar

Seuri Tamluk Purba Medinipur 721137 Purnandu bera
DAHIJURI BINPUR JHARGRAM 721504 AMIYA GOSWAMI

Satyabanpally JHARGRAM JHARGRAM 721507 HIRALAL MAHATA

saltora TALDANGRA BANKURA 722149 Banamali Dutta
Chhoto bansaro Jamboni Jhargram 721505 Sitala Saren 

JHANTIBANDH JHARGRAM JHARGRAM 721513 PRASANTA MAHATA

 Adina  Gazole Malda 732124 Sunil soren
chituri Swarupnagar N. 24parganas 743273 Sohidujjàman sardar

Gunsankrol Old malda Malda 732128 JUGOL RAJBANSHI 

14 Sanjib 
Chatterjee Road

Naihati N. 24 Parganas 743165 Swapan Paul

Majuria SARENGA BANKURA 722150 UJJWAL PAL

Bandhgora gopiballavpur Jhargram 721506 Ajit kumar dey

malgaon kaliyaganj uttar Dinajpur 733129 md. ilias

Chilki Jamboni Jhargram 721505 Baburam Hansda

Bheduadanga  Barikul Bankura 722162 Kalpana Tudu

Patgora Barikul Bankura 722162 Shyamal Patra

Ganakkata Jhargram Jhargram 721507 Sudhanshu Roy

Sridharpur Debra Paschim medinipur 721124 Sunil Kumar Maity 

Sarigari Raipur Bankura 722134 Tushar Chatterjee

Khamarchak Tamluk Purba Medinipur 721627 Biswanath Das. 

kukrakhupi Jamboni Jhargram 721505 DHIRENDRANANT MANDI

Dhamtore Debra Paschim 
medinipur

721126 Kamal Ghorai

Manikadighi Egra Purbamedinipu
r

721448 Samiran Maity

Chekuasole Goaltore Paschim medinipur 721121 Biswajit murmu

Bagdega Manbazar Purulia 723128 Amrit Mahato 



Narayanpur Gangaram pur Dakshin 
Dinajpur

733124 Subrata Ghosh

Pearapur Udaynarayanpur Howrah 711226 Swapan Kumar Mal

Singarkuri Simlapal Bankura 722151 Tarun Duley
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